
E-Bike Carpi Open - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 303 BOSCHI R. 16:34.884
Tempo gara

1 1:01.994 19:10:33.196

2 1:02.628 19:11:35.824

3 1:03.042 19:12:38.866

4 1:02.799 19:13:41.665

5 1:03.250 19:14:44.915

6 1:03.099 19:15:48.014

7 1:03.302 19:16:51.316

8 1:03.297 19:17:54.613

9 1:03.299 19:18:57.912

10 1:02.832 19:20:00.744

11 1:02.939 19:21:03.683

12 1:03.964 19:22:07.647

13 1:11.141 19:23:18.788

14 1:11.375 19:24:30.163

15 1:10.344 19:25:40.507

 Po. 2 - # 340 BIANCHINI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.423 19:10:39.259

2 1:07.186 19:11:46.445

3 1:08.576 19:12:55.021

4 1:07.896 19:14:02.917

5 1:09.149 19:15:12.066

6 1:10.207 19:16:22.273

7 1:11.756 19:17:34.029

8 1:11.533 19:18:45.562

9 1:11.720 19:19:57.282

10 1:13.938 19:21:11.220

11 1:14.129 19:22:25.349

12 1:13.562 19:23:38.911

13 1:15.959 19:24:54.870

14 1:15.226 19:26:10.096

 Po. 3 - # 304 SASSOLI A. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.458 19:10:38.090

2 1:02.988 19:11:41.078

3 1:02.677 19:12:43.755

4 1:01.469 19:13:45.224

5 1:01.549 19:14:46.773

6 1:02.200 19:15:48.973

7 1:03.207 19:16:52.180

8 1:03.003 19:17:55.183

9 1:03.836 19:18:59.019

10 1:02.716 19:20:01.735

11 1:02.603 19:21:04.338

12 2:07.447 19:23:11.785

Fastest lap: 1:01.469 
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